L15000149723

(Reques	stor's Name)	
(Addres	s)	
(Addres	s)	·
(City/Sta	ate/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Busine	ss Entity Na	me)
(Docum	ent Number)
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to Eilin St. CV. C. T. T. A. H. ID: 8. S. C.	g Officer:	

Office Use Only



800298677468

05/02/17--01022--010 **25.00

FILED

17 MAY TI PH 1: 16

SECRETARY OF STATE
ORIO

S Warren MAY - 2 2017

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section
Division of Corporations

SURBECT: Sota Cracker LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

James G. Schindler						
(Name of Person)						
(Firm/Company)						
5204 Ventura Ave.						
(Address)						
Sarasota, Fl 34235						
(City/State and Zip Code)						

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

James G. Schindler

,941 <u>,</u>914-284

(Name of Person)

(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution

☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1.	The name of a limited liabil Sota Cracker LLC	ity company is						
2.	The Articles of Organization	n were filed on _	September 01, 2015	and assig	ned	· *		
	document number L1500014	9723						
3.	The delayed effective date t (effective Note: If the date inserted in the listed as the document's effective date to the date inserted in the listed as the document's effective date to the date of the date inserted in the listed as the document's effective date to the date of the d	date cannot be prior his block does not	to or more than 90 days later than meet the applicable statutory fi	date document is re	eccived for fi , this date w	ling) vill not b		
4.	A description of occurrence 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (that resulted in toopy 605.0707 o	the limited liability company on back cover letter).	's dissolution p	ursuant to	section		
Sota Cracker LLC was set up as a Self Directed IRA for the purpose of making investments. No investments								
5.	were made so I have no further			nted to wind up	the compa			
	activities and affairs:	James G. Schindler						
		5204 Ventura A	ve					
		Sarasota, Fl 342	35					
6. lis	Signature of an authorized p ted above to wind up the con	npany's activities	are no members, the signatus and affairs:	ire of the person	appointed	and		
	Jam 6. John	der	James G. Schindler		ಫಲ	_ <u>.</u>		
/	Signature		Pri	inted Name	ΕĞ	7		
FILING FEE: \$25.00								